Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

S Sed

G g bl (S i 05n Gal

Lot 38 g el S 23,

U S S alle (3 (e i,

S S e A,

= aie IS al

oGS mela 1S GO (e S Qlle o) ),

S s i 058 e S o s Sl

WS i US s s 58 0585w 2 e S5S

D6 S 2 S S

U s e oS (K,

dALAA\SGUAC&u

dJL'ASA\SE\‘}AC&A

=8 Ko o, il

e a8 sl 55 el S dui 5 By sl e,

OW>r DO » DOWP» DOWP» UO®P» DOWr DOWP» 00U OO®P» 00U D0®r DO®r U0EP» U0E» 00

Answers Choice

A o5
Cue b
N
Ry

AW

e i

e g S
3

eBtl

S =) [N
By
S el
Sabhle

ca
Pt
Qs

RS

S S
cllae alle
c;\;in ol S8
CUSS

C"““J““JJ
e dani gl ua
s G

e

]



16

17

18

19

20

Ualn oS ed) Soaln

L )0 1 38 (oo sn S 1A 5,

= B ol 5SS el L,

28 S e 38 S ke,

dﬂ;@mw@bﬁd)h\}JJ}\ Cadla

ow»

DOB> DOW» DOW> DOmH

16 S Ladin
16 S sss

16 5S s



